SEALED PROPOSALS WILL BE RECEIVED Al 
VV 	the office of the Clerk of the Board of Education 
corner of Grand and Elm streets, until Tuesday, March zo, 
t877, at 4 P. M•. for supplying the coal and wood required , 
for the public schools in this city, for the ensuing year— 
say ten thousand five hundred 	10.500, tuns of coal, more 
or less, and one thousand one 	hundred (r,roo cords of 
oak, and six hundred and fifty 	650 	cords of pine wood, 
more or less. 	I he coal must be of the best quality of 
w"kite ash, furnace, erg, stove, and nut sizes, clean and in